Looking for a discount?
Check out our current promotions!
This coversheet was created by Verical, a division of Arrow Electronics, Inc. (“Verical”). The attached document was created by the part supplier,
not Verical, and is provided strictly 'as is.' Verical, its subsidiaries, affiliates, employees, and agents make no representations or warranties
regarding the attached document and disclaim any liability for the consequences of relying on the information therein. All referenced brands,
product names, service names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
00000005981LF-000
EOS Power
Buy Now
We have 45,000 LP502030-PCM-NTC-LD-A02554 - EEMB - Lithium Battery Rectangular 3.7V 250mAh Rechargeable in
stock now. Starting at $0.034. This EEMB part is fully warrantied and traceable.
1-855-837-4225
Give us a call
International: 1-555-555-5555 1-415-281-38661-415-281-3866
Arrow Electronics,
Verical Division
P.O. Box 740970
Los Angeles, CA 90074-0970
Arrow Electronics, Inc
9201 East Dry Creek Road
Centennial, CO 80112
20374-R20E-31
IPEX Connectors
Buy Now
CABLINE
®
-SS
PLUG Connector SetMetal CoverHOUSING RECEPTACLE
10
14
20
30
32
35
40
50
POS.
20380-R10T-062182-010-03 20374-R10E-3120373-R10T-06
20380-R14T-062182-014-03 20374-R14E-3120373-R14T-06
20380-R20T-062182-020-03 20374-R20E-3120373-R20T-06
20380-R30T-062182-030-03 20374-R30E-3120373-R30T-06
20380-R32T-062182-032-03 20374-R32E-3120373-R32T-06
20380-R35T-062182-035-03 20374-R35E-3120373-R35T-06
20380-R40T-162182-040-04 20374-R40E-3120373-R40T-06
20380-R50T-162182-050-04 20374-R50E-3120373-R50T-06
20374- R ** E- 31
②①
②①
④
2182-0 ** - **
20373- R ** T- 06
②①
②①
③
10p, 14p, 20p, 30p,
32p, 35p, 40p, 50p DISCRETE
AWG #42 , AWG #40 , AWG #36
AWG #36 , AWG #34
②
①
③
10 :10pos.  14 :14pos.  20 :20pos.
30 :30pos.  32 :32pos.  35 :35pos.
40 :40pos.  50 :50pos.
10pos. 14pos. 20pos. 30pos.
32pos. 35pos.
40pos.  50pos.
T
03
10pos. 14pos. 20pos. 30pos.
32pos. 35pos. 40pos.  50pos.03
04
①
②
④
Emboss Tape
10 :10pos.  14 :14pos.  20 :20pos.
30 :30pos.  32 :32pos.  35 :35pos.
40 :40pos.  50 :50pos.
E
2016/06R11
-
-
2182-0 ** - 03 -S
①
①
20373- R ** T- 06-S
20374- R ** E- 31-S
0.4mm Pitch   Right Angle Stacking Type
【Applicable Cable Size】
PLUG Connector Set (for Cable)
RECEPTACLE Connector Set (for PC Board)
Parts Ordering (HOUSING)
Parts Ordering (METAL COVER)
【Number of Position】
【Ordering Code】
POS.
POS.
Packaging
Packaging
Tray
■　Super Slim Micro Coax Connector going through
      small hinge hole after cabling
■　Connector Width：3.0mm,
                        Mating Height：1.85mm（MAX.)
■　W-Point Contact with High mating reliability
■　Soldering connection
【Recommended P/N】
Note : Please inquire for available pin counts.
           The P/N is limited pin count only.
Micro Coax
※ Packaging
       Quanty 480pcs
※ Packaging
       Quanty 480pcs
※ Packaging
       Quanty 500pcs
PLUG
RECEPTACLE
CABLINE® -SS
RECOMMENDED FOOTPRINT PATTERN
10p
14p
20p
30p
32p
40p
50p
POS. A B C
8.6 9.8 3.6
10.2 11.4 5.2
12.6 13.8 7.6
16.6 17.8 11.6
17.4 18.6 12.4
35p 18.6 19.8 13.6
20.6 21.8 15.6
24.6 25.8 19.6
C
B
Y
Y
A
MATED VIEW
3.
0
POS.1
1.6
0.7
SOLDERING
POS.n0.4
IPX
SECT.Y-Y
HOUSING
P/N:20373-R**T-**-*
METAL COVER
P/N:2182-0**-0*-*SOLDERING AREA
0.8
3.0
0.
3
(M
AT
IN
G
 T
R
AV
E
L)
RECEPTACLE
1.
65
(1
.8
5
M
A
X
.)
POS. PART NO. A B C D E
10p
14p
20p
30p
32p
40p
50p 20374-R50E-31-*
20374-R40E-31-*
20374-R32E-31-*
20374-R30E-31-*
20374-R20E-31-*
20374-R14E-31-*
20374-R10E-31-* 3.6 7.6 9.6 7.2 5.5
5.2 9.2 11.2 8.8 5.5
11.6 15.6 17.6 15.2 8.0
7.6 11.6 13.6 11.2 8.0
12.4 16.4 18.4 16.0 8.0
35p 20374-R35E-31-* 13.6 17.6 19.6 17.2 8.0
15.6 19.6 21.6 19.2 8.0
19.6 23.6 25.6 23.2 8.0
A
A
0.4 8.0
B
C
2.
05
1.
6
E/2
(OFFSET)
(1.0)
1.
3
0.
9
Z
Z
NO BURR, MUST BE FLAT
When a product is mounted
don’t pile solder in the upper
surface of FIXING METAL
(2.05) (0.45)
(1
.3
)
SECT. Z-Z
2.85
(0.15)
0.
9
0.
3
(VACUUM AREA)
VACUUM CLIP
NICKEL BARRIER
(20374-0**E-31-*)
(A
u
P
LA
TE
D
 A
R
E
A
)
A
0.4 0.2
1.
2
D
0.
77 2.
0
1.4±0.1
±
0.
1
±
0.
1 ±
0.
05
±0.05
±0.03±0.03
±0.03
20380-R10T-06-*
20380-R14T-06-*
20380-R20T-06-*
20380-R30T-06-*
20380-R32T-06-*
20380-R35T-06-*
20380-R40T-16-*
20380-R50T-16-*
PART NO.
Set P/N：20380-R**T-06-*